

## Knoxville Now Campaign Letter of Intent

Tennessee and North Mississippi

2430 Poplar Avenue · Memphis, TN 38112 · Tax ID # 62-6073178

It is my/our intent to contribute to the Planned Parenthood of Tennessee and North Mississippi's Knoxville Now Campaign. This gift will be made in terms of cash, securities and /or marketable real or personal property totaling \$\_\_\_\_\_ payable over the next \_\_\_\_\_ year(s).

The gift will be made following the payment schedule as outlined:

2023 \$\_\_\_\_\_ 2024 \$\_\_\_\_\_

Payments will be made:

The initial payment of \$\_\_\_\_\_\_ is enclosed. (Checks payable to Planned Parenthood of Tennessee and North Mississippi, Memo: Knoxville Now Campaign)

Please bill me \_\_\_\_\_Monthly \_\_\_\_\_Quarterly \_\_\_\_\_Annually

Please Notify:

Payment by credit card and electronic funds transfer

Credit Card:  MasterCard	🗌 Visa	American Express		
Card #			Exp	CVV
Name		Signature		
Please charge \$		Monthly     Quarterly	Annually	
In Honor of		In Memory of		

The following is how I would prefer my personal name/company name to appear on any campaign recognition:

Please do not print my personal name or company name on any campaign materials, as we wish to remain anonymous.

Date		
Name		
Company Name		
Mailing Address		
City/State	Zip	
E-mail	Phone	2

□ Yes! In addition to my contributions to the Knoxville Now Campaign, I will continue to support Planned Parenthood of

Tennessee and North Mississippi with a general operating support gift of \$\_\_\_\_\_.